
Preisliste 
 

Damen 

Waschen-Legen …………………………………………………ab  15,00 

Waschen-Fönen …………………………………………………ab  15,00 

Neuschnitt………………………………………………………… ab   17,00 

Dauerwelle…………………………………………………………ab   43,00 

Haubensträhnen…………………………………………………ab   20,00 

Ansatzfärbung…………………………………………………… ab   20,00 

Neufärbung………………………………………………………   ab 28,00 

Foliensträhnen……………………………………………………ab   23,00 
 
 

Herren 

Maschinenschnitt…………………………………………………9,50 

Haarschnitt…………………………………………………....... 14,00 

Waschen, schneiden, fönen………………………............ 18,00 

 

Kinder 

Bis 10 Jahre………………………………………………………… 7,50 

Bis 15 Jahre………………………………………………………   12,00 
 
 
 
Preise verstehen sich in Euro, inkl. der gesetzlichen MWST. (z. Z. 19%) 


	Damen
	Herren
	Kinder

